Wall Sconce Light
MCL01
MESTER Wall Sconce Light is designed to complement the environment without
being obtrusive, providing a softer outer appearance.The MCL01 has a powerful
feature, it supports on-site adjustment of three color temperatures (3000K/4000K/
5000K) and four output lumen values, which greatly improves the flexibility of
product installation and stocking.Ideal for applications such as lighting walkways
and stairways for safety and security and as accent lighting around entrance

4545
135135
ORDERING GUIDE Example: MCL01 36W 27V DDK Y Y Y Y Y
Fixture Type
MCL01
Wall Sconce Series
Wattage Voltage
DDK Adjustable color
  temperature
CCT Finish
25Watts  (Up only/Down only)
36Watts  (Full)
27V  120-277V36W D   Dark Bronze
B   Black
W   White
Photocell (Optiona)
P   With Photocell
Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
Beam AngleCCT and Power Adjustable
AD  With Adjustment Dial
50   50 degree
60   60 degree
70   70 degree
16   16 degree
25   25 degree
32   32 degree